LITHIUM BATTERY SPECIFICATION GUIDE
12V 24V Lithium Batteries Packaged in Plastic Case
Model No.
Voltage
(V)
Capacity
(Ah)
Energy

12.8 150 1920 30 100 200 (<5S) 485 170 220 20
12.8 150 1920 30 160 320 (<5S) 485 170 220 20.6
HD12180
12.8 180 2304 40 100 200 (<5S) 485 170 220 23
12.8 180 2304 40 160 320 (<5S) 485 170 220 23.7
HD12200
12.8 200 2560 40 100 200 (<5S) 520 240 220 27
12.8 200 2560 40 160 320 (<5S) 520 240 220 27.8
HD12240
12.8 240 3072 50 100 200 (<5S) 520 269 220 32.5
12.8 240 3072 50 160 320 (<5S) 520 269 220 33
HD12300
12.8 300 3840 60 100 200 (<5S) 520 269 220 35
12.8 300 3840 60 160 320 (<5S) 520 269 220 36
HDN SERIES (SOC Display &/ USB Charger)
HDN1250 12.8 50 640 25 50 100 (<5S) 197 165 170 6.5
HDN12100 12.8 100 1280 50 100 200 (<5S) 329 172 214 15
HDN12180 12.8 180 2304 50 100 200 (<5S) 485 170 220 22
HDN12200 12.8 200 2560 100 100 200 (<5S) 520 240 220 26
HDN12300 12.8 300 3840 100 100 200 (<5S) 520 269 220 40
HDN2450 25.6 50 1280 25 50 100 (<5S) 329 172 214 15
HDN24100 25.6 100 2560 50 100 200 (<5S) 520 240 220 26
HDN24150 25.6 150 3840 50 100 200 (<5S) 520 269 220 40
Shenzhen Polinovel Technology Co., Ltd
1010 Longnian Building, 29 Longcheng Tel: 0086.755.28906569
Avenue, Nanlian Block, Longgang Str., E-mail: sales@polinovel.com
Longgang District, Shenzhen, 518100, China Website: www.polinovel.com

12.8 100 1280 20 160 320 (<5S) 329 172 214 14.5
HT12180
12.8 180 2304 40 100 200 (<5S) 485 170 220 15
12.8 180 2304 40 160 320 (<5S) 485 170 220 16
HT12200
12.8 200 2560 40 100 200 (<5S) 520 240 220 27
12.8 200 2560 40 160 320 (<5S) 520 240 220 27.8
HT12240
12.8 240 3072 50 100 200 (<5S) 520 269 220 32.5
25.6 240 6144 50 160 320 (<5S) 520 269 220 33
HT12300
25.6 300 7680 60 100 200 (<5S) 520 269 220 35
25.6 300 7680 60 160 320 (<5S) 520 269 220 36
NOVEL SERIES (Bluetooth Monitoring Function)
NOVEL1220 12.8 20 256 10 30 50 (<30mS) 181 77 165 2.9
NOVEL1250 12.8 50 640 25 50
175A(<1s),
240A(<30ms)
197 165 170 6.8
NOVEL12100 12.8 100 1280 60 100 (30mins) 400A(<1s),
500A(<30ms)
318 165 215 12.5
NOVEL12125 12.8 125 1600 60 100 (30mins) 350 (<3S) 318 165 215 15
NOVEL12200 12.8 200 2560 80 200 (30mins) 400 (<5S) 485 170 245 25.5
NOVEL12300 12.8 300 3840 80 200 (30mins) 450 (<5S) 520 269 220 37.7
Arctic SERIES (Ultra Low Temperature Lithium Battery)
Arctic 12100
12.8 100 1280 20 100 200 (<5S) 329 172 214 14.3
12.8 100 1280 20 160 320 (<5S) 329 172 214 14.5